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Founded in 2021, Fairglob Trading is a pioneer in the import and export sector. We have paved the way for a new era in global trade

by adopting a functional trading platform that extends from the Gulf countries to all corners of the world. We have managed to make

a difference in the sector by providing services with our wide range of products. We operate in many sectors from food and beverage

trade to scrap wholesale of used pipes and tubes, from cooking oils to petrochemical materials. We also trade in frozen fish and marine

animals. Fairglob Trading offers services not only in trade but also in real estate and consultancy and brand consultancy. With our

brand consultancy services, we help businesses strengthen and gain competitive advantage. As Fairglob Trading, we aim to shape the

future of global trade and contribute to the success of our business partners. As Fairglob Trading, we offer various language solutions

to ensure excellence in communication and cooperation with our team of experts with language skills in the services we provide. We

take a transparent approach at every stage of our services and do not charge commissions. In this way, we offer a business model that
enables you to make your trading more profitable and sustainable. At Fairglob Trading, we build long-term reliable relationships with
our customers based on the principles of honesty and transparency. With our customer-oriented approach that prioritizes customer

satisfaction above all else, we produce solution-oriented, fast and effective results. With the awareness that the needs of each customer

will be different, we create a special road map for your business.
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20X 26 X17h
-\

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20X 26 X17h

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h



FAIRGLOB’

s
0 N
1) i i
h "\e..,';_t‘l
GLUTEN FREE VEGAN

SUGAR FREE

CHOCOLATE COVERED

HAZELNUT

NC ADDED NO PALM QI FIBER
COLORANT NO TRANS FAT SOURCE

I

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS

40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS

40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS

40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
1,9
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20" Container/11 Palette{(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1.82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PC$S

40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PC$S

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
1,9
1,82
4200
46200
100800
136600
20X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

S

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY 50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 30
Net weight/KG 1.5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h
Ve 80X120X185h

A

1 palette sizes (Palette include)
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS

Truck/33 Palette/PCS

Box Dimension/ 1 box

1 palette sizes (Palette include)

50 GR
30
15
1,82
4200
46200
100800
138600
20 X 26 X17h
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
128
1.44
3840

42240

92160

126720

145X280X140H

80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN

Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1,28
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16

Net weight/KG 1,28

Gros weight/KG 1,44

1 Pallette/PC3S 3840

20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720

Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY
Pieces in Box/PCS$S
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

80 GR
16
1.28
1.44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PC$S 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS$S 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PC$S 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280Xx140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/KG
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)
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80 GR
16
1,28
1,44
3840
42240
92160
126720
145X280X140H
80X120X185h
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SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT 80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 16
Net weight/KG 1,28
Gros weight/KG 1,44
1 Pallette/PCS 3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box 145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h

33




BOX TYPE:
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Oval Box- 150 GR

8
1.2
1,846
1800
19.800
43.200
59 400
220X220X112
80X120X185h
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BOX TYPE: Pen box - 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS 12

Net weight/KG 1.8

Gros weight/GR 3,116

1 Pallette/PCS 2652
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 29172
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 63.648
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 87 516

Box Dimension/ 1 box 220X300X95

- 1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X 120X185h 3 5




BOX TYPE: Small Box- 150 GR

Pieces in Box/PCS 12

Net weight/KG 1.8

Gros weight/GR 3,12

1 Pallette/PCS 2352
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 25872
40" Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS o6 448
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 77616

Box Dimension/ 1 box 235X280X120

1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X 120X185h
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BOX TYPE:
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/KG
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Big Box- 400 GR
2
2
3,49
295
6.545
14.280
19.635
180X270X230
60X120X185h
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CARTON GIFT BOX
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/GR
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Box-200 GR
2
1000
1450
630
6930
15120
20790
12 X 31,5 X 18h
60X120X195h
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CARTON GIFT BOX
Pieces in Box/PCS
Net weight/GR
Gros weight/GR
1 Pallette/PCS
20" Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS
Truck/33 Palette/PCS
Box Dimension/ 1 box
- 1 palette sizes (Palette include)

Box- 300GR
2

1500
2020
490
2390
11760
16170

28 X 16 X 23

60X120X176h
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