





Founded in 2021, Fairglob Trading is a pioneer in the import and export sector. We have paved the way for a new era in global trade by adopting a functional trading platform that extends from the Gulf countries to all corners of the world. We have managed to make a difference in the sector by providing services with our wide range of products. We operate in many sectors from food and beverage trade to scrap wholesale of used pipes and tubes, from cooking oils to petrochemical materials. We also trade in frozen fish and marine animals. Fairglob Trading offers services not only in trade but also in real estate and consultancy and brand consultancy. With our brand consultancy services, we help businesses strengthen and gain competitive advantage. As Fairglob Trading, we aim to shape the future of global trade and contribute to the success of our business partners. As Fairglob Trading, we offer various language solutions to ensure excellence in communication and cooperation with our team of experts with language skills in the services we provide. We take a transparent approach at every stage of our services and do not charge commissions. In this way, we offer a business model that enables you to make your trading more profitable and sustainable. At Fairglob Trading, we build long-term reliable relationships with our customers based on the principles of honesty and transparency. With our customer-oriented approach that prioritizes customer satisfaction above all else, we produce solution-oriented, fast and effective results. With the awareness that the needs of each customer will be different, we create a special road map for your business.

NO ADDITIONAL SUGAR NO AROMA & NO COLOURANT NO PALM & NO TRANS FAT

NO PRESERVATIVE DOES NOT INCLUDE PORK FAT

FIBER SOURCE







Sugar Free













SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE 50 GR Pieces in Box/PCS 30 Net weight/KG 1,5 Gros weight/KG 1,82
Net weight/KG 1,5
Gros weight/KG 1,82
1 Pallette/PCS 4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS 46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS 100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS 138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box 20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include) 80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED	50 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	30
Net weight/KG	1,5
Gros weight/KG	1,82
1 Pallette/PCS	4200
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	46200
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	100800
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	138600
Box Dimension/ 1 box	20 X 26 X17h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h



rEAL FRUIT SUGARFREE CHOCOLATE







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ORANGE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED HAZELNUT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED ALMOND	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEW	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED MANDARIN	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED DATE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED FIG CHIPS	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED GRAPE	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CRANBERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





	I .
SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED WALNUT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED COFFEE SEED	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h







SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED PISTACHIO	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOT	80 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	16
Net weight/KG	1,28
Gros weight/KG	1,44
1 Pallette/PCS	3840
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	42240
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	92160
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	126720
Box Dimension/ 1 box	145X280X140H
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





BOX TYPE:	Oval Box- 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	8
Net weight/KG	1,2
Gros weight/GR	1,846
1 Pallette/PCS	1800
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	19.800
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	43.200
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	59.400
Box Dimension/ 1 box	220X220X112
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





BOX TYPE:	Pen box - 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	12
Net weight/KG	1,8
Gros weight/GR	3,116
1 Pallette/PCS	2652
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	29.172
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	63.648
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	87.516
Box Dimension/ 1 box	220X300X95
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





BOX TYPE:	Small Box- 150 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	12
Net weight/KG	1,8
Gros weight/GR	3,12
1 Pallette/PCS	2352
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	25.872
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	56.448
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	77.616
Box Dimension/ 1 box	235X280X120
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





DOY TIPE	D: D 400 OD
BOX TYPE:	Big Box- 400 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/KG	2
Gros weight/GR	3,49
1 Pallette/PCS	595
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	6.545
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	14.280
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	19.635
Box Dimension/ 1 box	180X270X230
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X185h





CARTON GIFT BOX	Box-200 GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/GR	1000
Gros weight/GR	1450
1 Pallette/PCS	630
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	6930
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	15120
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	20790
Box Dimension/ 1 box	12 X 31,5 X 18h
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X195h





CARTON GIFT BOX	Box- 300GR
Pieces in Box/PCS	5
Net weight/GR	1500
Gros weight/GR	2020
1 Pallette/PCS	490
20' Container/11 Palette(Euro)/PCS	5390
40' Container/24 Palette(Euro)/PCS	11760
Truck/33 Palette/PCS	16170
Box Dimension/ 1 box	28 X 16 X 23
1 palette sizes (Palette include)	80X120X176h



